Date
Course

Saturday, May 30, 2020

Green Knoll - Blues (69 /126)
Weather Sunny 80s

A perfect May day for the first time out this year for many DGA members. John Rut and Andrew lead the way with
67s but the money was split by the top 5 guys. Jay had 4 greenies which is pretty unusual for GK. Rough was high
and it was a big advantage if you could keep in in the fairway. John Rut was very animated after the round because
of his great scoring. He even volunteered to bring some food the next time he plays for our parking lot gathering.
We would probably welcome beer as an alternative. Ron JR completes his 3 rounds for reinstatement. Rick
Newport has 3 rounds in toward his 6 qualifying rounds - all this week.

Position

Name
1 Rutigliano
1 Keller, A.
3 Griffith
4 DeSimone
4 Jeffries
6 Rapp
7 Newport
8 Petronchak
9 Ceglia, Jr
9 Korleski

11 Nowark

11 Perry, D.
13 Bylina

13 Connors
15 Rinaldi

15 Thiry, L.
17 Thiry, F.
18 Rismanchi
19 Smith

Gross

Equity
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Front
Nine

Back
Nine

Net

Strokes
Behind

ORCEN QRO A D N O

Total

Win/Loss
$57.90
$37.25
$23.25
$42.65
$31.90
($8.00)
$5.00
($1.50)
$5.00
($13.00)

($13.25)

($17.50)
($19.50)
($19.50)
($20.50)
($20.50)
($17.75)
($22.00)
($23.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net
Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

29 Rutigliano
33 Keller, A.

31 DeSimone
33 Jeffries

2 Jeffries
9 DeSimone

2 Rutigliano

4 Griffith

1 Keller, A.
12 Griffith

9 Rutigliano

0

DeSimone

Jeffries
Petronchak
Thiry, F.

Jeffries

Petronchak Nowark



