Date Saturday, May 30, 2020 Course Green Knoll - Blues (69 /126)

Weather Sunny 80s

A perfect May day for the first time out this year for many DGA members. John Rut and Andrew lead the way with 67s but the money was split by the top 5 guys. Jay had 4 greenies which is pretty unusual for GK. Rough was high and it was a big advantage if you could keep in in the fairway. John Rut was very animated after the round because of his great scoring. He even volunteered to bring some food the next time he plays for our parking lot gathering. We would probably welcome beer as an alternative. Ron JR completes his 3 rounds for reinstatement. Rick Newport has 3 rounds in toward his 6 qualifying rounds - all this week.

									IVAS
			Front	Back		Strokes	T	otal	
Position	Name	Gross Equity	/ Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	١	Vin/Loss	
	1 Rutigliano	86	0	29	38	67		\$57.90	Fron
	1 Keller, A.	92	0	33	34	67	0	\$37.25	
	3 Griffith	78	0	35	34	69	2	\$23.25	
	4 DeSimone	97	0	40	31	71	4	\$42.65	Back
	4 Jeffries	83	1	38	33	71	4	\$31.90	
	6 Rapp	91	0	35	37	72	5	(\$8.00)	
	7 Newport	77	0	37	36	73	6	\$5.00	
_	8 Petronchak	81	2	37	37	74	7	(\$1.50)	POTS
	9 Ceglia, Jr	91	2	38	38	76	9	\$5.00	
	9 Korleski	88	0	38	38	76	9	(\$13.00)	Birdi
1	11 Nowark	109	0	39	38	77	10	(\$13.25)	Net Birdi
1	11 Perry, D.	93	0	42	35	77	10	(\$17.50)	Net
1	13 Bylina	83	1	37	41	78	11	(\$19.50)	Gree
1	13 Connors	87	0	39	39	78	11	(\$19.50)	Sand
1	15 Rinaldi	87	0	37	42	79	12	(\$20.50)	Par 3
1	15 Thiry, L.	109	0	43	36	79	12	(\$20.50)	Par 3
1	17 Thiry, F.	110	3	42	39	81	14	(\$17.75)	Eagle
1	18 Rismanchi	99	2	39	43	82	15	(\$22.00)	
1	19 Smith	101	5	47	36	83	16	(\$23.00)	

ASS	

Front 9	1st	29	Rutigliano			
	2nd	33	Keller, A.			
Back 9	1st	31	DeSimone			
	2nd	33	Jeffries			
POTS						
Birdies		2	Jeffries			
Net		9	DeSimone			
Birdies						
Net Eagle	S		Rutigliano	DeSimone	Jeffries	
Greenies		4	Griffith			
Sandys		1	Keller, A.	Jeffries	Petronchak	Nowark
Par 3's - 0	â	12	Griffith	Petronchak		
Par 3's - N	١	9	Rutigliano	Thiry, F.		
Eagles		0	=	•		
_						